
BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI - 835215 (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

Submit QueryReference :  EXAM / JPP / BITIC / MESRA /  BHMCT-NONCOLLEGIATE / MO/19/ 2019-2020

By the order of Examination committee , the following is the result of  BHMCT - NONCOLLEGIATE Semester held in the month of AUG-2019 Date   :     

SESSION   : 2019-2020 CLASS    : BHMCT BRANCH    : BHMCT SEMESTER / TRIMESTER    : NONCOLLEGIATE MONTH OF EXAM    : AUG-2019

ROLL NO NAME

U

L

HM2021

(4)

HM1017

(3) 

HM3025

(3)

 HM2015

(3)

HM5023

(3)

 MSH1141

(3)

BTES1001

(3) 

HM1021

(4)

HM8045

(3) 

-

HM7211

(3) 

-

HM1023

(4) 

-

HM1013

(3) 

-

TOTAL 
CREDIT

POINTS

TOTAL

CREDITS
SGPA REMARKS

GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT. GR. PT.

BHMCT/10009/14 BUN BUN SHARIF 
U C 20.0 C 15.0 - - C 15.0 - - - - - - C 15.0

95.0 26.0 3.65 -
L C 15.0 C 15.0 F 0.0 F 0.0 - - - - - - - -

BHMCT/10015/14 PUJA KUMARI
U - - - - - - - - - - - - C 20.0 - -

20.0 4.0 5.00 -
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BHMCT/10016/14 ARTI SINGH
U - - - - - - - - - - C 15.0 - - - -

15.0 3.0 5.00 -
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BHMCT/10018/14 KAJAL PRIYA 
U - - - - - - C 15.0 - - - - - - - -

15.0 3.0 5.00 -
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BHMCT/10023/14 ANKUR MOHAN
U - - - - - - - - C 15.0 - - - - - -

15.0 3.0 5.00 -
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BHMCT/10028/14
SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

CHOUBEY

U - - - - C 15.0 - - - - - - - - - -
15.0 3.0 5.00 -

L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HM2021(4)

HM3025(3)
HM5023(3)

BTES1001

(3)
HM8045(3)

HM7211(3)

HM1023(4)

HM1013(3)

:

:
:

:

:
:

:

:

FOOD PRODUCTION - II

ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - II
FOOD & BEVARAGE SERVICE - V

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

HOTEL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES - I

INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM,TRAVEL & 

HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY

HM1017(3)

HM2015(3)
MSH1141(3)

HM1021(4)

-
-

-

-

:

:
:

:

:
:

:

HUMAN BIOLOGY

FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL STUDENTS

FOOD PRODUCTION- I

Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer 

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate 

information to the examinees. This can not be treated as original grade card. Original Grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.


