## BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI - 835215 (INDIA) $_{\rm EXAMINATION\ DEPARTMENT}$

Reference: EXAM / JPP / BITIC / MESRA / BHMCT-NONCOLLEGIATE / MO/19 / 2019-2020

By the order of Examination committee , the following is the result of BHMCT - NONCOLLEGIATE Semester held in the month of AUG-2019

Date:

SESSION: 2019-2020 CLASS: BHMCT BRANCH: BHMCT SEMESTER/TRIMESTER: NONCOLLEGIATE MONTH OF EXAM: AUG-2019																						
ROLL NO	NAME		HM2021 (4) HM1017 (3)		HM3025 (3) HM2015 (3)		HM5023 (3) MSH1141 (3)		BTES1001 (3) HM1021 (4)		HM8045 (3)		HM7211 (3)		HM1023 (4)		(3)			TOTAL CREDITS	SGPA	REMARKS
		Ļ	_	PT.	=	=	GR.	PT.	GR.	=	=	PT.	GR.	PT.	GR.	PT.	GR.	=	<u> </u>			
BHMCT/10009/14	BUN BUN SHARIF	U L	_	=	=	15.0 15.0	_	0.0	F	0.0	-	-	-	-	-	-	C _	15.0	95.0	26.0	3.65	-
BHMCT/10015/14	PUJA KUMARI	U	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	C	20.0	-	- -	20.0	4.0	5.00	-
BHMCT/10016/14	ARTI SINGH	U	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	H	15.0	-	-	-	-	15.0	3.0	5.00	-
BHMCT/10018/14	KAJAL PRIYA	U	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	C	15.0	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>	15.0	3.0	5.00	<u> </u> _
BHMCT/10023/14		L U	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- C	- 15.0	-	-	-	-	-	- -	15.0	3.0	5.00	-
		L	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	-		-					
BHMCT/10028/14	SANJEEV KUMAR CHOUBEY	U L	-	-	-	-	C -	15.0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15.0	3.0	5.00	-

FOOD PRODUCTION - II : HUMAN BIOLOGY HM2021(4) HM1017(3)

HM3025(3) ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - II HM2015(3) MSH1141(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION : ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL STUDENTS HM5023(3) FOOD & BEVARAGE SERVICE - V

BTES1001 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE HM1021(4) FOOD PRODUCTION- I

HOTEL ENTREPRENEURSHIP (3) HM8045(3)

RESEARCH PROJECT DESIGN AND ME FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES - I INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM,TRAVEL & HM7211(3) HM1023(4) HM1013(3)

HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY

Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer

: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This can not be treated as original grade card. Original Grade card will be issued by the institute in due time. Disclaimer